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198504160000
84180

04/16/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, JAMES
T.

24 19

198505090001
01690

05/09/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS,
EARNEST &
LULA M.

26 579

198507020001
43630

07/02/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES BROOKER,
RODNEY A. &
CARO

32 698

198511210002
60430

11/21/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRON,
BILLY JOE

50 25

198501180000
16890

01/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX, DEBRA 15 348

198501310000
25930

01/31/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES BIRD, BETTY
ETAL

16 566

198501310000
26150

01/31/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES BIRD, ALVIN
N, JR.   ETAL

16 566

198504160000
84410

04/16/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLANCHARD,
CAROLYN

24 20

198505200001
10220

05/20/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHLICHTING,
BERNICE LUCI

27 713

198507020001
43870

07/02/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES BROOKER,
RODNEY A. &
CARO

32 698

198507180001
56530

07/18/1985
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY,
JERRLYN

34 505


