Recorded= 1985;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198504160000 84180	04/16/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, JAMES T.	24	19				
198505090001 01690	05/09/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS, EARNEST & LULA M.	26	579				
198507020001 43630	07/02/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKER, RODNEY A. & CARO	32	698				
198511210002 60430	11/21/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRON, BILLY JOE	50	25				
198501180000 16890	01/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX, DEBRA	15	348				
198501310000 25930	01/31/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRD, BETTY ETAL	16	566				
198501310000 26150	01/31/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRD, ALVIN N, JR. ETAL	16	566				
198504160000 84410	04/16/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLANCHARD, CAROLYN	24	20				
198505200001 10220	05/20/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHLICHTING, BERNICE LUCI	27	713				
198507020001 13870	07/02/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	BROOKER, RODNEY A. & CARO	32	698				
198507180001 56530	07/18/1985 12:00:00	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY, JERRLYN	34	505				